
No. Company Name Full Name

OBO 

Certification Email Address Phone Number Company Address

How did you hear 

about us?

Are you submitting 

as a? 

Joining the 

Site tour?

1 SpawGlass Charlie Matto None charles.matto@spawglass.com (281) 970‐5300

13800 West Road, 

Houston, TX, 77041 Fly2houston website 1 ‐ Prime contractor Yes

2

Iron Foundations USA 

LLC Peter Cybart None Pcybart@iron‐foundations.com (346) 861‐4810

4606 FM 1960 Rd W 

Suite 600, Houston, TX 

77069 Colleague  1 ‐ Prime Contractor Yes

3 RONI Foundations USA Cory Jost None Cjost@roni‐foundations.com (346) 861‐4812

4606 FM1960 rd. W., 

ste 600, Houston, TX 

77069 1 ‐ Prime Contractor Yes

4

Granite Construction 

Company Frank Achuff None Frank.Achuff@gcinc.com (936) 380‐4712

9303 New Trails Dr. The 

Woodlands, TX 77381 OBO E‐blast mail 1 ‐ Prime Contractor Yes

5 Posillico Civil Inc

S.B. (Prakash) 

Malla None pmalla@posillicoinc.com (281) 624‐5257

11000 Richmond Ave, 

Suite #100

Houston Texas  Fly2houston website 1 ‐ Prime Contractor Yes

6

Indi Construction 

Partners, LLC Baldur Bernal SBE baldur@indiconstruction.com (409) 270‐4974

4031 Ellis Road Suite 

100

Friendswood, TX 77546

ACI;Fly2houston 

website;AAAE 1 ‐ Prime Contractor Yes

7

Texas Sterling ‐ Banicki, 

JV

Benjamin 

Mendez  None benjamin.mendez@strlco.com (575) 312‐8625 20810 Fernbush Dr.

OBO E‐blast 

mail;Fly2houston 

website 1 ‐ Prime Contractor Yes

8

Indi Construction 

Partners Llc Oscar G Gracia SBE Og@indiconstruction.com (281) 924‐5740

4031 Ellis Rd. 

Friendswood Tx 77546

Fly2houston 

website;AAAE;ACI 1 ‐ Prime Contractor Yes

9

Indi Construction 

Partners Elaine Gracia SBE;MBE eg@indiconstruction.com (713) 492‐2319

4031 Ellis Rd, Ste 100

Friendswood, Tx 77546 OBO E‐blast mail 1 ‐ Prime Contractor No

10 SpawGlass 

Kan 

Phaobunjong  None Kan@spawglass.com (832) 435‐3639 13800 West Road Fly2houston website 1 ‐ Prime Contractor No

11 Posillico Civil, Inc Omar Mitri None Omitri@posillicoinc.com (602) 550‐6356

110000 Richmond #100

Houston TX  1 ‐ Prime Contractor No

12 W&B Logistics, LLC Rodrick Boykin

MBE;SBE;

DBE rboykin98@gmail.com (281) 615‐6030

3024 Tuam st

Houston TX 77004

OBO E‐blast 

mail;Fly2houston 

website 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor Yes

13

T Mack motorcycle 

escort service LLC Thomas Mack  DBE;MBE T.mack4421@gmail.com (832) 661‐0921

14293 Hillshire dr Willis 

tx Fly2houston website 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor Yes

14 EAS Contracting, LP

Subhas 

Bhagwandin None Scb@eslp.com (713) 203‐6697

‐4686 Day Rd, Roanoke, 

TX. 75262 Fly2houston website 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor Yes

15 Penhall Company Jeremie Atilano None JAtilano@Penhall.com (832) 315‐0124

12252 Cutten Rd 

Houston, TX 77066 Bid Invite 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor Yes

16 Penhall  Chad None ccorbell@penhall.com (254) 366‐5838

12252 Cutten Rd 

Houston Tx 77066 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor Yes

17 EAs contracting  James Hipps  SBE Jhh@easlp.com (713) 875‐6855

14686day rd Roanoke 

Tx 76262 Fly2houston website 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor Yes

18

Stripes & Stops 

Company, Inc

Steven Paul 

McKinley  SBE smckinley@stripesandstops.com (713) 882‐1651 2323 Greens Rd OBO E‐blast mail 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor Yes

19

Lumacurve Airfield 

Signs 

Shelly 

Wiseman None Shelly@lumacurve.com (330) 467‐2030

9115 S. Freeway Dr. 

Macedonia OH 44056 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor No

20

Legion Construction 

Services LLC John F. Preston

MBE;SBE;

DBE johnp@legionconstruction.org (832) 786‐8138

5718 Westheimer Rd 

Ste 1000

OBO E‐blast 

mail;Fly2houston 

website

3 ‐ Sub‐

contractor;Prime 

contractor Yes

21 Jacobs Engineering Charles Wall None Charles.wall@jacobs.com (773) 726‐2669

818 Town Country Blvd

Houston, TX 77024 EOR Consultant No

22 Jacobs

Heather 

Leopardi None Heather.leopardi@jacobs.com (412) 249‐6554

1550 Coraopolis 

Heights Drive

Moon Twp., PA 15108 On call contract  Design consultant  No

23 HAS OBO 

Courtne’ 

Rutherford  None; Courtne.Rutherford@houstontx.org (832) 712‐3182 N/A Employee ; Employee ; No;

24 HAS Airside Ops Michael Doty None Michael.doty@houstontx.gov (832) 795‐6350

7800 Airport Blvd, 

Houston, TX 77061 HAS N/A

25 HAS OBO

Desiree 

Williams None; Desiree.Williams@houstontx.gov (832) 317‐7262 Admin

OBO E‐blast 

mail;Fly2houston 

website; HAS/OBO; N/A;

26 HAS David Martinez None; David.martinez@houstontx.gov (346) 833‐2299 Test Houston Chronicle; HAS; Yes;

27 Jacobs Vincent Peña  None Vincent.pena@jacobs.com (832) 660‐8663

818 Town and Country 

Blvd Suite 500

Houston, TX 77024 Jacobs is the EOR Jacobs is the EOR Yes

28 HAS

Cathy Vander 

Plaats None; Cathy.Vanderplaats@houstontx.gov (281) 233‐1992

15710 JFK Blvd

Houston, TX 77032 N/A; N/A; No;

29

Houston Airport 

System

Amanda 

Joseph None; Amanda.Joseph@houstontx.gov (346) 833‐2044 N/A Fly2houston website; N/A; No;

30

Houston Airport 

System Chris Bunn None; N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A; No;

31 HOU Operations Williamson None Ross.williamson@houstontx.gov (713) 213‐7354 7800 Airport Blvd NA NA N/A

32 HAS OBO Leon White None; Leon.white@houstontx.gov (281) 753‐9455 HAS Admin Meeting notice ; OBO; No;

33 City of Houston 

Josette Safi‐

Kilonda None josette.safi‐kilonda@houstontx.gov (346) 604‐9517 16930 JFK blvd OBO E‐blast mail Owner N/A

Senior Procurement Specialist: David Martinez (david.martinez@houstontx.gov) Conference Room A

PRE‐BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET
Solicitation Name: Runway 4‐22 Shoulders Pavement Rehabilitation & Lighting Upgrades

at William P. Hobby Airport (HOU) Project No. 1057

Solicitation No. H06‐RSPRLU‐2025‐006 Houston Airport System (HAS) Supply Chain Management (SCM)

Location: William P. Hobby Airport (HOU)Date: May 12, 2025


